3/11/22, 10:03 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

A
§ — DENR DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
f

i

Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

1 message

Ruella De Leon <ella_deleon2002@yahoo.com> Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 9:44 AM

Reply-To: Ruella De Leon <ella_deleon2002@yahoo.com>
To: recordssmd@gmail.com
Cc: Surveys and Mapping MIMAROPA <smdmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
Sir/Madam:
Attached is the payment receipt for the certification and printing of ASPs and LD.

Kindly acknowledge upon receipt of email.

Thank you.

Ruella A. De Leon
FOD-LTSP
DARRO MIMAROPA

Overseas

LANDBANK ' Filipino

Home » Merchants » Transactions » Details » PIN Authentication » Receipt

Receipt

i@ DENR MIMAROPA CERTIFICATION FEE

@ You have SUCCESSFULLY paid Certification Fee to DENR MIMAROPA

with the following details:
Account Number 3402245530
Payee DAR MIMAROPA

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834...
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3/11/22, 10:03 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

ella_deleon2002@yahoo.com
PHP 15.00

PHP 890.00

PHP 905.00
1962-03112022-753051
2022-03-11 09:21:31
00003112022092130798

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Tue, Mar 8, 2022 at 9:55 AM, smd records
<recordssmd@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Sir/Maam:

Please be informed that your request is available on our records and there is a corresponding administrative cost
amounting to Php 890.00

Please see attached files for reference.

Be advised that in the meantime, direct payments in our cashier section and bank deposits are not allowed.

You may use the Land Bank's e-Payment facility, Link.Biz Portal, to settle the payment.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834... 2/7


https://go.onelink.me/107872968?pid=InProduct&c=Global_Internal_YGrowth_AndroidEmailSig__AndroidUsers&af_wl=ym&af_sub1=Internal&af_sub2=Global_YGrowth&af_sub3=EmailSignature
mailto:recordssmd@gmail.com

3/11/22, 10:03 AM

PLEASE FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS BELOW:

1. Visit the Land Bank's website
(https://www.landbank.com/e-banking/other-e-banking-services/linkbizportal)
or click the link below to go directly to the Link.Biz portal.

CLICK THIS LINK
>>>| ink.Biz Portal<<<

2. Click the button PAY NOW as seen below.

Overseas
Filipino

LANDBANK
o Tems & CondMors  Data Privocy Statement  FAQ  Comaetlls

LINK.Diz-ortal

your Government and Private Merchants’ RELI A«BIF[.EW
s,dues and charges. Anytime. Anywhere. SECURE

A TOMY
HiE

PAY NOW

(4LAND BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES

3. Select DENR MIMAROPA as a merchant for your payment. You may click the D to view the list of merchants

starting with letter D, then click DENR MIMAROPA on the list.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834...
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https://www.landbank.com/e-banking/other-e-banking-services/linkbizportal
https://www.lbp-eservices.com/egps/portal/index.jsp

3/11/22, 10:03 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

Home » Merchants

ePayment Merchants

= SELECT MERCHANT

Please select a merchant for your payment

Type a merchant name on the box OR select a letter below then click a merchant

|DE\IR MIMAROPA| i

m¢ 3. Click CONTINUE

% Merchant List 1. Click D first

Click a letter to find a Merchant
AHABCEE?‘GF\JKLMNUPQRSIUV‘.'VXE

DA INSULARES SOUVENIR SHOP

DAKAK PARK & BEACH RESORT

DANGEROUS DRUGS BOARD

DAPITAN CITY WATER DISTRICT

DAR MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

DAVAQ CITY WATER DISTRICT

DAVAQ DEL NORTE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC

DAVAQ DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

DAVAQ DEL SUR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC

DAVAQ DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE

DAVAQ DOCTORS COLLEGE

DAVAO ORIENTAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC. (DORECO)

DAVAQ ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

DBEM GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT POLICY BOARD TECHNICAL SUPPORT OFFICE

DENR MIMAROPA |32, Click DENR MIMAROPA

DENR NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY- MINDANAO FIELD OFFICE

4. Select Certification then click continue

Overseas.
LANDBANK Fliping

5. Fill out the information as indicated below:

Amount : Exact amount issued in the Order of Payment
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834... 4/7



3/11/22, 10:03 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

Account Number: 3402245530
Payee: Please use the name indicated in the Order of Payment
Email address: Kindly input your email address

On the Payment Method, you may choose Cash Payment if you do not wish to use your ATM account.

@ Overseas

Filipino

LANDBANK P
Home Merchant Security Forms Terms & Conditions. Data Privacy Statement FAQ Contact Us
Homa » Merchants » Transactions » Details

Transaction Details

E] DENR MIMAROPA CERTIFICATION FEE
Fill out all information

Fields with * (asterisk) are required/mandatory

[# Payment Details

Amount : *

Enter the Account Number of
Bureau of Treasury

Account Number - *

Payee: *

Email Address - * [m‘

Payment Mode
s il Select payment mode.

| LANDEANK/OFBank ATM € "¢ You can select your ATM Card if

LANDBANK/OFBank Account Number *  availabe on the list OR Cash Payment

| TR if you dont have ATM available.
0000000000

{3 Captcha Challenge

- ~0 - ‘ Enter the letters and
numbers on the left box
Enter the captcha challenge

2 Refresh Captcha

1+ Terms and Conditions
|“ I certify that | am at least 18 years old and have read

understood and agreed to the Terms and Conditions

! Please review payment details above before clicking Continue.

CONTINUE »

6. If you choose Cash Payment, select the establishment listed below where you wish to pay.
(Please take note that there is a convenience fee if you choose this payment method).
Then click the proceed button below.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834...
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3/11/22, 10:03 AM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834...

Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

Choose a payment method
For Cash Payment

Choose a payment method below and fill out the following information

&5

Qver Th’e Counter

| ]
o  TEEEE ‘ iz Soluct oae
L @establishment if you

want to pay in cash

nararl ) Pay& Go posi. @

as
N

Note: Please take note that If you choose this payment method, an
additional fee of PHP 0.00 will be collected by this bank / payment partner.
If you not agree with this fee, please select a different payment bank /
channel option.

your fransaction must be paid before 08-10-

Disclaimer: Please be inform
i hin the said period

Payment Details

Order Number 196210062021295301
Name sample name

Product Description 3020

Amount PHP 100.00
Convenience Fee PHP 30.00

Total Amount Due PHP 130.00

7. You may now go to the establishment that you selected before to settle the payment.
Please take a screenshot or picture of the screen as seen below, to take note of the Reference Number to be

presented when you pay on the selected establishment.
There will also be an email that will be sent to you with the details of your payment where you can take note of the

Reference Number.
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3/11/22, 10:03 AM

For Service

Thank you very much!

Land Records-SMD
DENR-MIMAROPA

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1726965967834632441%7Cmsg-f%3A1726965967834...

Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Doc No. 2022-79999 Order of Payment

MYEG PH PAYMENT GATEWAY

Payment Result

Your transacti

Reference Number
Name

Email

Date & Time

Crder Number
Transaction 1D
Transaction Amount
Product Description
Bank Fee
Convenience Fee
Total Amount Due

Expiry Date

on is pending. Details are as follows

2QPSLFDCTL

lan Dela Cruz
iDC321@gmail.com
08 Oct 2021 01:38 pm
196210062021304251
1122026

PHP 100.00

2020

PHP 0.00

PHP 30.00

PHP 130.00

08-10-2021 11:59:59 FM

8. Please reply to this email with a copy of the receipt for us to process your request.

1515 L&S DENR by the Bay Bldg., Roxas Blvd. Ermita, Manila
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